 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for € 770/Mo. at NCL
Easy to operate, high
precision, and excellent pro
€ 37,900 *
€ 75,000
EUROPE
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
WEINIG "CUBE"
MOULDERS - FEED THROUGH
2015
FOUR SIDED MOULDER/PLANER
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
05/29/2025 - 2:14 AM *
MF-013540
380/400 V, 50/60 Hz, 3 Ph.
Excellent condition
                                Please ask me
                                Torry Hiddema
                                800-374-5009  ext. 371
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 371
 Description :
• WEINIG 'CUBE'  4-Sided Planer/Moulder
System for the automatic and absolute squaring of wood pieces utilizing the WEINIG CUBE software
system.
• Working dimensions: Width 20 mm to 260 mm (3/4" to 10-1/4"). Height 160 mm (6-5/16").
• CUBE software system MPV (MoulderPreView): Sources the best face yield on (2) alternate faces with
laser lights showing squareness yield of the workpiece. This solution sets the cutting depth of each tool to
maximize recovery and yield accurate workpieces for 90° joints.
• Spindle sequence: Bottom 7.5 kW (10 HP); Right/Left 7.5 kW (10 HP), and Top 7.5 kW (10 HP) motors
with electronic spindle brakes.
• Spindle dia. 40 mm. Spindle speed of 6,000 RPM. WEINIG "Easy Lock" quick knife change feature.
System provides for rapid and easy cutter head knife changeovers.
• Feed system: Feed drive motor 4 kW (5 HP). Max. feed speed 12 m/Min (39 FPM). Cardan drive,
chainless, so no maintenance needed. Feeds the measured product into the machine. The first set of
rollers positioned one upstream and one downstream of the first bottom head. As the parts pass under the
1st to the 2nd roller, the 1st top roller pulls up to allow the jointing process to handle the wood part from the
start.
• Infeed table 2.450 mm (8') long: Inclined to support workpiece during scanning and feed into machine
using back reference fence. Insert style heads with easy lock (knife change) application.
• Full sound/safety enclosure and CE Conformity.
•  Space requirements: LxWxH 4,400 x 1,400 x 1,350 mm (14'-5" x 4'-7" x 4'-5"). Weight approx. 2,000 kg
(4,410 lbs.).
Actual model is: WEINIG 'CUBE' Planer
Note:  EX-FACTORY’s Logistic Department is experienced and set up to provide “Full Service Logistics”
from Overseas Suppliers to your Door. …Packaging, Container Loading, Ocean Freight, Marine Insurance
(door to door), US or Canadian Customs, Duty and domestic shipping to your Plant Door.